
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
21 
10 
4 

23 
7 

22 

Name 
Malik Firas Mustafa 
Khaid Abdullah Alzaed 
Laith Maher Mouminah
Fahad Naif Aldhafeeri 
Yousef Mohammad Ma
Abdulelleh Mohammed

Nat. 
SAU 
SAU 
SAU 
SAU 
SAU 
SAU 

Cart Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 

R1A  
25 
18 
15 
12 
10 
0 

R2A  
18 
25 
12 
10 

8 
15 

Total points 
43 
43 
27 
22 
18 
15 
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Pos 
1 
2 

No. 
17 
1 

Name 
Abdulrazzaq Sulaiman 
Tamim Firas Mustafa 

Nat. 
SAU 
SAU 

Cart Class 
Junior 
Junior 

R1A  
25 
18 

R2A  
25 
18 

Total points 
50 
36 
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